
                    
Compton’s Spring Break April 10-17 
Long Beach’s Spring Break April 10-17 
 

Compton High School 

																		Varsity	Baseball	Schedule 
 
DAY    DATE  CONTEST     (HOME)  LOCATION   TIME   
Tues       Feb  18                Dominguez                          Compton                 Compton                3:00 
 
Fri           Feb 21                Centennial                           Compton                 Compton                3:00 
 
Wed        Feb 26                Morningside                         Compton                 Compton                3:00 
 
Fri           Feb 28                 Compton                           Centennial                Centennial             3:00 
 
Wed    March  4                  Compton                       St. Pius Matthias   St. Pius Matthias          3:00 
 
Thur   March  5                  Compton                            Firebaugh      Lynwood Middle School   3:00 
 
Mon    March 9                     Locke                              Compton                  Compton                 3:00 
 
Wed March 11  Compton   Millikan  Millikan                  3:15 
 
Fri March 13  Wilson   Compton  Compton                3:15 
 
Wed March 18  Compton   Jordan  Jordan                    3:15 
 
Fri March 20  Lakewood   Compton  Compton                 3:15 
 
Wed March 25  Compton   Cabrillo  Cabrillo                   3:15 
 
Fri March 27  Poly    Compton  Compton                 3:15 
 
Fri April 3   Millikan   Compton  Compton                 3:15 
 
Tues April 7   Compton   Wilson  Wilson                     3:15 
     
Thur April 9   Jordan   Compton  Compton                 3:15 
 
Wed April 22  Compton   Lakewood  Lakewood               3:15 
     
Fri April 24  Cabrillo   Compton  Compton                 3:15 
 
Tues April 28  Compton   Poly   Poly                         3:15 


